‘Richmond Water Resources Department
VERMONT GROUNDWATER SYSTEM #5084 DAILY TEST RESULTS  Month

Apr-24

Finished Water Entering System
Date Meter gallons produced |FL Lev Entry Point Free CL2 |PH Out
Sample Location Waterhouse Tap |Waierhouse Tap Waterhouse Tap
| Target Range 0.6 - 1.0 mg/L 0.8-4.0mglL Minimum of 7.0
March 31#> 37,730,800
1 37,779,700 48,900 0.70 1.00 7.33
2 37,822,800 43,100 0.70 1.03 7.32
3 37,882,400 59,600 0.70 0.91 7.32
4 37,930,900 48,500 0.70 1.07 7.34
5 37,977,500 46,600 0.70 1.156 7:32
6 38,038,500 61,000 0.80 1.02 7.32
7 38,063,700 25,200 0.90 1.14 7.32
8 38,149,500 85,800 0.80 1.04 7.34
9 38,149,500 0 0.80 1.08 7.31
10 38,259,300 109,800 0.80 1.21 7.32
11 38,285,500 26,200 0.80 1.17 7.29
12 38,354,400 68,900 0.70 1.1 7.32
13 38,401,600 47,200 0.80 093 7.30
14 38,458,200 56,600 0.80 1.03 7.34
15 38,493,800 35,600 0.80 1.21 7.31
16 38,549,100 55,300 0.80 1.00 7.32
17 38,602,300 53,200 0.70 1147 7.35
18 38,860,000 57,700 0.70 1.09 7.32
19 38,727,000 67,000 0.80 1.07 7.30
20 38,727,000 0 0.80 1.00 7.31
21 38,832,400 105,400 0.80 1.10 7.31
22 38,845,500 13,100 0.70 0.93 7.36
23 38,913,800 68,300 0.90 1.18 7.30
24 38,950,900 37.100 0.90 0.97 7.39
25 39,009,800 58,900 0.70 0.87 7.35
26 39,047,600 - 37,800 0.70 0.94 7.35
27 39,100,600 53,000 0.70 0.97 7.32
28 39,149,700 49,100 0.70 0.91 7.26
29 38,149,700 0 0.90 1.1 7.27
30 39,260,700 111,000 0.90 1.12 7.29
Total 1,529,900
Ave. 49,352 0.75 1.02 7.08
Max. 111,000 0.90 1.21 7.39
Min 0 0.70 0.87 7.26



